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	Organization
	Contact People
	Phone
	Email

	Public
	Healthcare Consumer
	Media Outlets
	 
	 

	Healthcare Orgs.
	Central Washington Hospital
	John Hamilton, CEO; Linda Vidano; Cathy Meuret
	 
	jhamilton@cwhs.com, cvidano@cwhs.com, CMeuret@cwhs.com

	
	Wenatchee Valley Hospital
	Peter Rutherford; Jay Johnson; Kevin Gilbert
	 
	prutherford@wvmedical.com , kgilbert@wvclinic.com 

	
	Public District Hospitals (CAH):
	 
	 
	 

	
	Lake Chelan Hospital
	Kevin Able
	 
	kabel@lcch.net 

	
	Wenatchee Valley Clinic
	Peter Rutherford
	 
	prutherford@wvmedical.com 

	
	Rural Health Clinics:
	 
	 
	 

	
	Family Planning of C/D
	Anita Tuason
	 
	anita@fpchelandouglas.org 

	Comm. Health Ctrs.
	Columbia Valley Comm. Health
	Patrick Bucknum; Daniel H
	 
	pbucknum@cvch.org 

	
	Family Health Centers
	Mike Hassing
	 
	mhassing@myfamilyhealth.org 

	
	Moses Lake Comm. Health
	Sheila Chilson
	 
	schilson@mlchc.org 

	Public Health
	Chelan/Douglas Co. Public Health
	Barry Kling; Mary Small
	 
	Barry.Kling@cdhd.wa.gov; mary.small@cdhd.wa.gov 

	
	Okanogan Co. Public Health
	Lauri Jones
	 
	ljones@co.okanogan.wa.us 

	
	Grant Co. Public Health
	 
	 
	 

	Mental Health Organizations
	C/D RSN
	 
	 
	 

	
	Mental Health Stakeholder Group
	Kay Sparks
	 
	sparks3@nwi.net 

	
	NAMI C/D
	Charlene Woodward
	 
	charlenew@dogwise.com 

	
	Catholic Fam. & Child Services
	Kim Ferguson/Josie Peterson
	 
	kferguson@cfcs.net ; jpeterson@cfcs.net 

	
	Children's Home Society
	Doug Head
	 
	douglash@chs-wa.org 

	
	Treatment Center
	 
	 
	 

	
	Recovery Innovations (RI)
	 
	 
	 

	Dental Health Orgs.
	Dental Health Clinics:
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Alternative Medicine
	Chiropractic Clinics:
	 
	 
	 

	
	Natural Path Providers:
	 
	 
	 

	Coalitions/CBOs
	C/D Together
	Renne Hunter
	 
	together@nwi.net 

	
	United Way C/D
	Alan Walker
	 
	alan@uwcdc.org 

	
	Housing Authority C/D
	Alicia McRae
	 
	alicia@ccwha.com 

	
	Community Action Programs
	Bob Soul/Julie Kagele
	 
	JulieK@cdcac.org 

	
	Americorps Program
	Tobi Haberlock
	 
	 

	
	Parenting Education
	Renne Hunter
	 
	 together@nwi.net 

	
	OPIOD program
	Malcom Butler, MD
	 
	 mbutler@cvch.org 

	
	Wellness Place-Our House Cancer Support
	Melissa Knopt
	 
	 

	
	C/D CASA Program
	Sue Baker
	 
	cdcasa@nwi.net 

	
	Meals on Wheels
	 
	 
	 

	
	Partnership for Fam. & Children
	 Renee Hunter,
Doug Head
	 
	 together@nwi.net 

	Food Distribution
	Grocery Stores:
	 
	 
	 

	
	Food Banks:
	Julie Kagele
	 
	juliek@cdcac.org 

	
	Farmer Markets:
	 
	 
	 

	State/Payers
	State Insurance Exchange
	Richard Onisuka
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	Payers: Private/Public
	 
	 
	 

	State IT Initiatives
	State HIE
	 
	 
	 

	
	EDIE Project
	 
	 
	 

	
	WIREC/BEACON
	Peggy Evans/Jac Davies
	 
	 

	Transportation
	Link Transit
	Richard DeRocke
	 
	 

	
	Reg. Transportation Benefit Board
	 
	 
	 

	Senior Living orgs.
	Nursing Homes:
	 
	 
	 

	
	Assist. Living:
	 
	 
	 

	
	In Home Care:
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Aging and Adult Care
	Bruce Buckle
	 
	 

	Faith Based Orgs.
	Catholic Churches:
	 
	 
	 

	
	Christian/Protestant Churches:
	 
	 
	 

	Comm. Youth Programs
	YMCA
	Eric Nelson
	 
	 

	
	YWCA
	Jenny Pratt
	 
	 

	
	CampFire
	Teresa Samuelson
	 
	 

	Homeless Services & Programs
	Bruce Hotel
	Phoebe Nelson
	 
	pjnel@aol.com 

	
	Hosp. House
	 
	 
	 

	
	Salvation Army
	Frank Desplancke
	 
	 

	
	WSD Homeless Program
	 
	 
	 

	Schools
	ESD 171
	Rich McBride; Ismael Vivanco
	 
	ishv@ncesd.org 

	
	Public Schools
	Brian Flones; Milli Watcomes
	 
	mwatkins@orondo.wednet.edu

	
	Private Schools
	Dave Peterson; Christy Mataya; Susan Adams
	 
	christym@skillsource.org ; SusanA@skillsource.org

	Higher Education
	Wenatchee Valley College
	Jim Richardson
	 
	jrichardson@wvc.edu 

	
	Universities:
	 
	 
	 

	Law Enforcement
	School Security Programs
	Bob  
	 
	 

	
	Crime/Gang Prevention units
	 
	 
	 

	
	Juvenil Justice
	Phil Jans
	 
	phil.jans@co.chelan.wa.us 

	
	City Police Depts.
	Tom Robbins-WPD;
	 
	TRobbins@wenatcheewa.gov 

	
	Co. Sheriff Depts.
	 
	 
	 

	Media Venues
	Newspapers:
	Rufus Woods-Wworld;
	 
	rwoods@wenatcheeworld.com 

	
	Social Media:
	 
	 
	 

	
	Radio:
	 
	 
	 

	Employers
	Chambers of Commerce:
	 
	 
	 

	
	Public Employers: PUDs; Cities; Counties; Fed. Offices;
	 
	 
	 

	
	Private Employers: Alcoa; Ag. Packg Sheds; Malls; Small Emp.
	 
	 
	 

	ASSETS
	Visitor and Conv. Beurou
	 
	 
	 

	
	Mission Ridge Resort
	 
	 
	 

	
	Lake Chelan
	 
	 
	 

	
	C/D Land Trust-Foothills Project
	 
	 
	 

	
	Loop Trail
	 
	 
	 

	
	Fresh Fruit
	 
	 
	 

	
	TTC
	 
	 
	 

	
	Soccer Leagues
	 
	 
	 

	
	Sports Council
	 
	 
	 

	
	Public Parks Board
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



